
2023-2024 ISD 640 Wabasso School Bus Route 3 AM Pick Up Schedule
4.0 Wabasso Bus Service- Bus Manager Brent Johnson - Contact Phone number: 507 - 430 - 6463

6:30 Pick-Up 360 Pine St Matthew, Elijah & Abigail Walgren

6:32 Pick-Up 461 3rd St Briana Bierl

6:39 Pick-Up 32712 235th Street Heidi & Jake Ebnet

6:48 Pick-Up 32736 180th Street Nolan, Elise, Brynn & Grant Leopold

6:53 Pick-Up 16742 Knox Ave(T Around in Driveway) Nate Riley

7:01 Pick-Up 16814 Impala Ave Katie Erickson

7:09 Pick-Up Co Hwy 6 & 2nd Ave Karissa Peterson

7:11 Pick-Up 602 S Fir St Brooke & Alan Hacker

7:21 Pick-Up 26579 180th St(T Around in Driveway) Ella & Kamoria Duscher

7:23 Pick-Up 26612 Co Hwy 4 Isabelle, Lincoln & Evan Traxler

7:26 Pick-Up 28371 Co Hwy 4 Carly Fenger

7:28 Pick-Up 29267 Co Hwy 4(T Around in Driveway) Cooper Rohlik

7:36 Pick-Up 22563 Jade Ave Greyson & Braxton Schoer

7:39 Pick-Up 27157 230th St Mila & Iyla Guetter

6:57 Pick-Up 17546 Co Hwy 17(T Around in Driveway) Sophia Irlbeck

7:30 Pick-Up 404 W Main St Monica & Alexa Jensen(on call)

7:44 Drop-Off at Public School On May Street in front of Public School All Public School Students
7:46 Drop-Off at St. Anne’s On Dewey Street by St. Anne’s All St. Anne’s School Students


